



Part No.	Code No.	Description	Q'ty	Part No.	Code No.	Description	Q'ty	Part No.	Code No.	Description	Q'ty
01A	01A	Column Base	1	08A-1	S010616	Carriage Screw (M6-1.0Px16L)	1	14A-1	T050001	Elevating Handle	1
01A-1	A470005	Column Base	1	08A-2	N11006R	Nut (M6-1.0P)	1	14A-2.	N810630	Lock Pin (6x30L)	1
01A-2	S601250	Hex Screw (M12-1.75Px50L)	4	08A-3	G320046	Lock-Pin	1	15A	15A	Handwheel Kit	1
01A-3.	N030012	Spring Washer (M12)	4	08A-4.	N930006	Spring (φ1x29)	1	15A-1	U010082	Extension Wheel	1
02A	02A	Memo-Lock Base Kit	1	09A	09A	Elevating Bracket Kit	1	15A-2.	N810636	Lock Pin (6x36L)	1
02A-1	A470006	Memo-Lock Base	1	09A-1	A470008	Elevating Bracket	1	16A	16A	Over Arm Kit (1050mm)	1
02A-2	N011225	Flat Washer (M12x25D)	1	09A-2	G000006	Set Screw (M8-1.25Px20L)	1	16A-1	E580003	Overarm (1050L)	1
02A-3	S601275	Hex Screw (M12-1.75Px75L)	1	09A-3	N030008	Spring Washer (8.3x1.8t)	1	16A-2	G340005	Rack	1
02A-4.	T060001	Pull Handle (M12x100L)	1	09A-4	N11008R	Nut (M8-1.25P)	1	16A-3.	S900510	Cap Screw M5X10L	5
03A	03A	Memo-Lock Support Kit	1	09A-5	N030012	Spring Washer (M12)	3	17A	17A	Extension Handwheel Kit	1
03A1	G320045	Memo-Lock Tube	1	09A-6	S601250	Hex Screw (M12-1.75Px50L)	2	17A-1	C020312	Handwheel	1
03A-2	G320044	Memo-Lock Support	1	09A-7	N11012H	Nut (M12-1.75P)	1	17A-2.	N810636	Lock Pin (6x36L)	1
03A-3	N930005	Spring (φ1.5x31.5)	1	09A-8	S601265	Hex Screw (M12-1.75Px65L)	1	18A	18A	Elevating Column Kit	1
03A-4.	S500550	PH. Screw (M5-0.8Px50L)	1	09A-9.	U010119	Cord Sheath	1	18A-1	G000054	Set Screw (M16-1.5Px60L)	1
04A	A470007	Extension Bracket	1	10A	10A	Elevating Support Kit	1	18A-2	G020064	Anti-Dust Shield, EZ	1
05A	05A	Memo-Handle Kit	1	10A-1	A470009	Elevating Support	1	18A-3.	E500004	Elevating Column	1
05A-1	A470011	Memo-Handle	1	10A-2	G000007	Set Screw (M8-1.25Px25L)	1	19A	19A	Pivot-Joint Kit	1
05A-2	N011225	Flat Washer (M12x25D)	1	10A-3	N030008	Spring Washer (8.3x1.8t)	1	19A-1	A470050	Pivot-Joint	1
05A-3.	S601265	Hex Screw (M12-1.75Px65L)	1	10A-4.	N11008R	Nut (M8-1.25P)	1	19A-2	G320275	Pivot Lock-Pin	1
06A	06A	Handle Kit	1	11A	11A	Bevel Gear Kit	1	19A-3	N930039	Spring	1
06A-1	A470012	Handle	1	11A-1	A500004	Bevel Gear	1	19A-4.	T005022	Pin Knob M6	1
06A-2	G320102	Stud (M12-1.75Px70L)	1	11A-2	A500354	Spacer (φ21xφ14x2.8t)	2	20A	G020113	Screw M16xP1.5	1
06A-3.	N011225	Flat Washer (M12x25D)	1	11A-3.	G320048	Gear Shaft	1	21A	21A	Pull-Handle Kit	1
07A	07A	Handwheel Pinion Kit	1	12A	12A	Elevating-Support Cover Kit	1	21A-1	T060032	Pull-Handle	1
07A-1	G020029	Pinion	1	12A-1	A470010	Elevating-Support Cover	1	21A-2.	N810622	Lock Pin (6X22L)	1
07A-2	G000007	Set Screw (M8-1.25Px25L)	1	12A-2	A500317	T. Bushing (φ20xφ15x3+5.5)	1	22A	22A	Pull-Handle Kit	1
07A-3	N030008	Spring Washer (8.3x1.8t)	1	12A-3.	S060625	Cap Screw (M6-1.0Px25L)	4	22A-1	S601275	Hex Screw (M12-1.75Px75L)	1
07A-4.	N11008R	Nut (M8-1.25P)	1	13A	G320047	Handle Axle	1	22A-2	N011225	Flat Washer (M12x25D)	1
08A	08A	Memo-Lock Pin Kit	1	14A	14A	Elevating Handle Kit	1	22A-3.	T060001	Pull Handle (M12x100L)	1